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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of June 30, 1997

State District

TAUSCHER, ELLEN O CA
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B uT
SANDLIN, MAX A JR TX
MAYER, CARL J NJ
EVERETT, R TERRY AL
SHERMAN, BRAD CA
SISISKY, NORMAN VA
GANSKE, J GREG IA

FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P NJ
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E TX
BARBY, PAUL M OK
DETTMAN, CHARLES H Wi
GUZMAN, ROBERT S II CA
WILSON, ROBERT T (BOB) JR AL
HOFFMAN, RANDY D CA
SPOTTSWOOQD, LYDIA CAROL Wi
KIM, JAY C CA
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH CA
GINGRICH, NEWTON L GA
COOK, MERRILL A uT
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR MD
BRADY, KEVIN TX
MALONEY, CAROLYN B NY
BROOKS, SUSAN CA
SANCHEZ, JOHN MICHAEL DR TX
PEASE, EDWARD A IN

THOMAS, JEFFREY C Wi
MINK, PATSY T HI

DAVIS, DANNY K IL

KELLY, SUE W NY
RILEY, BOB AL
ADERHOLT, ROBERT AL
PRUSSING, LAUREL LUNT IL

TIERNEY, JOHN F MA
MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA CA
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R IL

TAYLOR, CHARLES HART NC
WALKER, JAMES DAVIDSON TX
HILL, RICK MT
IZZARD, RUDY TX
SANFORD, MARSHALL C JR SC
FILNER, BOB CA
HASTINGS, RICHARD "DOC" WA
SESSIONS, PETE TX
CRAIG, GEORGE T MD CA
BRADEN, ROBERTS A CA
BOSWELL, LEONARD L IA

REYES, SILVESTRE TX
RIEDER, MARY E MN
FRISA, DANIEL NY
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger

Debts Owed
$ 1,694,548
$ 1,641,380
841,709
679,400
675,665
649,631
639,183
455,000
441,079
421,000
410,000
369,390
331,619
293,202
286,748
268,100
230,484
203,000
196,022
194,362
170,467
168,454
153,444
145,051
144,396
140,000
132,000
131,590
125,832
121,544
115,410
112,300
111,685
105,568
104,087
102,637
100,000
100,000
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